SGM2225
800mA, High Voltage, Low Noise
and Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
JUNE 2024 – REV. BSG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2225 is a high voltage, low noise and low
dropout voltage linear regulator. It is capable of

JUNE 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2225-1.8 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-1.8XK3G/TR RB8XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2225-2.5 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-2.5XK3G/TR 025XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2225-3.3 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-3.3XK3G/TR R8CXX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2225-5.0 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-5.0XK3G/TR R8DXX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2225-1.8 SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-1.8XKC3G/TR RB9
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2225-2.5 SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-2.5XKC3G/TR SWG
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2225-3.3 SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-3.3XKC3G/TR R8E
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2225-5.0 SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-5.0XKC3G/TR R8F
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2225-12 SOT-223-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-12XKC3G/TR R16
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2225-2.5 SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-2.5XS8G/TR
SGM
222525XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2225-3.3 SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-3.3XS8G/TR
SGM
R90XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2225-5.0 SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-5.0XS8G/TR
SGM
R91XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2225-ADJ SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-ADJXS8G/TR
SGM
2225ADJXS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2225-1.8 TDFN-3×3-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-1.8XTDB8G/TR
SGM
SVPDB
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2225-2.5 TDFN-3×3-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-2.5XTDB8G/TR
SGM
026DB
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2225-3.3 TDFN-3×3-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-3.3XTDB8G/TR
SGM
R92DB
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2225-5.0 TDFN-3×3-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-5.0XTDB8G/TR
SGM
R93DB
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM2225-ADJ TDFN-3×3-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2225-ADJXTDB8G/TR
SGM
R15DB
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000